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(i} ] - 2017/1/5 9:30 - <0.01 B NNE 2.7
i) 2017/1/5 8:.40° - <0.01 Eh N 2.6
i 2017/7/5 9:50 - £0.01 Bt - NNE 2.9
74 P 2017/7/5 10:00 ~ <0071 Bh NNE 3.1

B - TORBEG A MEISOVLTIE.. BEREROBREMNEARBLTETWAI LN D29 A I0H0B TRIELEL .,
+AEA O AHEMAT RECSm/ sk OIS STCALM (RIT-FE




2017/07/05 11:36 0240326392 FAX>FAX 10P/13P

FROM

2017%# 7H SB(H)11:38/8H11 135 /%BEHES8804595047 P 10

ERE—RFHRET Eo4ULTRANERIGEE (1 Sv/h)

2017/7/50:10 | 0.946 11.489 | 1.003 |1.788 [1.212 | 0.519 |0.943 10875 | SSE 4.6

2017/7/50:20 | 0.946 |1.489 1,000 1.789 | 1.215 [ 0520 10945 10875 | SSE 4.3

2017/7/50:30 | 0.943 |1.492 |0.999 |11.791 | 1.214 | 0.521 |0.943 |0.874 | SSE 38

2017/7/50:40 [0.945 11492 [1.000 |1.789 |1.215 | 0.520 |0.944 [0.873 | SE 44

" 2017/7/5 0:50 | 0.945 | 1.492 | 1.001 | 1.790 | 1.215 | 0.521 | 0.946 |0.875 | SE 5.6

Ty

: ' - 5 | M- - _ - - _ A&7 (95m) _
HE B MP-1 | MP-2 [ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP~8 B TR TR
2017/7/4 15:00 | 0.951 | 1.500 | 1.011 | 1.810 | 1.226 | 0.523 | 0.948 |0.876 | S 49 H
2017/7/4 15:10 [ 0.950 | 1.500 | 1.007 {1.812 | 1.224 | 0523 |0.948 | 0.878 | S 53 5
2017/7/4 15:20 | 0.949 [ 1.502 | 1.002 [ 1.806 | 1.224 | 0523 | 0.946 |0.875 | S 56 . 5
2017/7/4 15:30 | 0.948 [ 1.498 [ 1.002 | 1.808 | 1.221 | 05623 0946 | 0.876 | . S 53 5
- 2017/7/4 15:40 10847 |1.496 [1.003 |1.806 | 1,222 | 0.523 [ 0.946 | 0.876 S 5.5 H
2017/7/4 15:50 ] 0.945 | 1.497 | 1.004 | 1.806 | 1.220 | 0.522 |0.947 |0.876 | S 6.3 H
2017/7/4 16:00 | 0947 | 1.494 {1,002 | 1.805 [1.222 1 0524 | 0.947 | 0.877 | S 6.2 F3
2017/7/4 16:10 _10.947 (1,495 {1.003 | 1.802 | 1.221 | 0.522 | 0.048 | 0.876 | S 6.9 2l
2017/7/4 16:20 | 0.945 | 1.497 | 1.002 | 1.802 | 1.221 | 0.522 | 0.948 | 0.876 | S 6.9 A
2017/7/4 16:30_| 0.946 | 1.494 [1.002 [1.806 | 1.223 | 0522 | 0.948 | 0.877 | S 5.9 H
2017/7/4 16:40_10.947 | 1.497 [ 1.003 | 1.804 [1.222 [ 0524 |0.048 10876 | SSW 4.3 £
2017/7/4 16:50 ['0.950 | 1.496 | 1.004 [ 1.805 | 1.223° [ 0.522 |0.948 [0.874 | SSW 35 5
2017/7/4 17:00_[0.948 |1.500 | 1.003 [1.802 [ 1.223 | 0.522 |0.047 [0.874 | SSW 25 H
2017/7/4 17:10_ | 0.948 | 1.497 [1.006 |1.806 | 1.225 | 0.523 [ 0.948 | 0.876 | SSW 3.0 b2}
2017/7/4 17:20 | 0.947 |1.497 | 1.007 | 1.805 [1.221 | 0.522 | 0.047 {0.875 | S 34 H
2017/7/4 17:30_|0.945 |1.496 | 1.005 | 1.802 | 1.222 | 0.521 | 0.947 |0.875 | S 36 5
2017/7/4 17:40 | 0.949 | 1.496 | 1.004 | 1.806 | 1.223 | 0522 | 0.948 10.878 | SSW 4.1 -
2017/7/4 17:50 | 0.948 | 1.495 |1.004 [1.802 [1.227 1 0.523 | 0.947 | 0.877 | SSW | 4.8 H
2017/7/4 18:00 |0.946 [1.496 [1.003 [ 1.802 | 1.220 | 0.523 | 0.949 | 0.876 | SSW | - 4.2 H
2017/7/4 18:10 | 0.947 | 1.492 {7.000 | 1.802 | 1,221 | 0522 [0.946 |0.875 | S 4.0 5
2017/7/4 18:20 | 0.946 | 1.491 | 1.003 | 1,801 | 1,222 | 0522 [00946 |0875 | 5 40 f
2017/7/4 18:30 [ 0.946 | 1.491 | 1.003 [1.798 [1.218 | 0522 |0.946 | 0.875 | SSW 4,3 5
2017/7/4 18:40 |0.944 11.489 [1.000 [1.799 [ 1.216 | 0.523 | 0.947 | 0.874 | . & 4.9 E
2017/7/4 18:50 | 0.043-| 1.485 | 1.000 | 1.797 | 1.218 | 0.522 |0.945 |0.876 | S 38 F 5
2017/7/4 19:00 |0.942 [1.486 11.001 | 1.794 |1.215 | 0521 | 0.946 | 0876 | S 4.0 H
2017/7/4 19:10_|0.842 [ 1.487 |0.999 [1.795 | 1.216 | 0.520 |0.946 |0.875 | S 35 5
2017/7/4 1920 | 0942 [1.483 1.000 | 1.792 [1.217 | 0522 |0.947 |0874 | S 5.1 H
2017/7/4 19:30 | 0.942 [1.484 [1.000 | 1.793 | 1.216 | 0.522 |0.943 [0.876 | S 5.2 5
2017/7/4 19:40 | 0.042 | 1.484 | 1.000 | 1,790 | 1.216 | 0.622 | 0.947 | 0.875 | S 55 . F5
2017/7/4 18:50 | 0.842 | 1.486 | 1.000 | 1.793 |1.218 | 0521 | 0944 0873 | .S 6.5 S
2017/7/4 20:00 | 0.044 |1.485 | 0.998 [ 1.793 | 1.213 | 0.522 | 0.944 |0.874 | S 4.0 5
2017/7/4 20:10 | 0.940 | 1.485 | 0.998 [1.791 | 1.215 | 0521 | 0.945 (0873 | S 4.2 g
2017/7/4 20:20 | 0.943 [ 1.482 |0.998 [1.792 | 1.213 | 0521 |0.942 |0874 | S 5.1 =
2017/7/420:30 | 0.940 | 1.484 | 0.998 | 1.791 | 1.213 | 0.519 [ 0944 |0.873 | § 5.6 5
2017/7/4 20:40 | 0.940 {t.481 10994 {1.792 [1.214 | 0.520 | 0.943 | 0874 S . 5.8 ES
"2017/7/4 20:50 | 0.938 | 1.483 | 0.998 | 1.789 |1.212 | 0520 [0.942 0874 | S | 6.2 S
2017/7/4 21:00 |0.940 | 1,487 |0.996 | 1.786 | 1.212 | 0.520 |0943.| 0873 | S 6.4 H
2017/7/4 21:10 | 0.940 | 1.482 |0.997 [1.788 | 1.215 | 0.520 |0.944 0873 | S 6.1 E:
2017/7/4 21:20 | 0.935 | 1.481 |0.998 | 1.786 | 1.210 | 0520 | 0943 |0.873 | S 6.1 &
2017/7/4 21:30 | 0.941 | 1.482 | 0.998 {1.789 [1.216 | 0519 |0.042 |0873 | S 6.6 . 5
2017/7/4 21:40 | 0.041 |1.479 |0.996 (1.788 | 1.212 | 0.519 |0.942 |0.874 | S 6.8 5
2017/7/4 21:50 | 0.939 |1.479 | 0.997 | 1.787 |1.212 | 0518 |0.942 |0872 | S 6.3 #H
2017/7/4 22:00 | 09840 | 1.479 |0.997 | 1.786 | 1.216 | 0,518 |0.941 |0.870 | S 5.3 H
2017/7/4 22:10 | 0.940 | 1.482° 10.897 |1.791 {1.211 | 0.519 | 0.940 {0.872 | SSW 45 =
2017/7/4 22:20 | 0.939 | 1.480 |0.996 [1.784 [ 1.210 | 0.518 [ 0.940 {0.872 | . S 6.2 =
2017/7/4 22:30 |0.940 | 1.483 | 0.996 [1.787 [ 1.212 | 0.520 [0.942 [0872 | S 6.4 H
2017/7/4 22:40 |0.941 | 1.485 | 0997 |1.786 | 1.211 | 0.518 |0.941 |0873 | S 7.8 &
2017/7/4 22:50 | 0.941 | 1.483 | 0,996 | 1.787 11.210 | 0.518 | 0.942 0874 | S 9.2 A
2017/7/4 23:00 |0.940 | 1.482 | 0.999 | 1.786 |1.214 | 0518 [0.942 |0.875 | S 7.9 I
2017/7/4 2310 | 0.943 | 1.485 | 0.897 | 1.787 |1.212 | 0.519_|0.942 |0.875 | S 7.6 £
2017/7/4 23:20 10045 | 1.486 | 0.998 | 1.786 | 1.212 | 0.520 |0.944 |0.875 | S 7.8 F3
2017/7/4 23:30 | 0.941 [1.485 [0.898 | 1.788 | 1.212 | 0519 [0.944 |0874 | S . 6.6 F5

2017/7/4 23:40 | 0.944 | 1.489 | 1,000 | 1.787 | 1,215 | 0519 |0.944 |0.875 | S 62 | . &H
2017/7/4 23:50 | 0.944 | 1.489 [0.998 [1.789 [1.214 [ 0.519 |0.944 0874 | S 51 5]
2017/7/5 0:00 | 0.944 | 1.487 | 1.000 | 1.791 | 1.215 | 0.519 | 0.944 | 0.873 | SSE 2.6 g
) i

] i

i

iw

I

&

2017/7/51:00 105846 |1.493 11.000 1:789 1.215 [ 0.521 |0.945 [0.877 | ESE 42




2017/07/05 11:36 0240326392

FROM

FAX>FAX

11P/13P

2017E 7A BBOK) 111407811 135 /BHS8804895047 P 114

BEE-RFHHEEFR T2V TRALEEREE(y Sv/h)

6/3

; _ - _ A _ _ _ _ AAM2(95m) - -
A% B e MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP—4 [ MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 T N ) BET
2017/7/5 1:10 | 0.947 | 1.495 | 1.000 |1.792 | 1.216 | 05622 | 0.945 | 0.875 | ESE 2.3 3
| 2017/7/51:20 | 0.946 | 1.493 [1.007 |1.792 | 1.215 | 0.522 | 0.845 | 0.875 | NW 15 E
2017/7/5 1:30 | 0.949 [1.495 | 1.003 | 1.789 | 1.217 | 0.520 | 0.945 | 0.876 | NW 1.1 [
2017/7/5 1:40 | 0.847 | 1.495 {1.002 [71.792 | 1.218 | 0.520 | 0.946 | 0.876 | NW 0.6 I
2017/7/5 1;50 | 0.945 |1.495 | 1.002 | 1.791 [1.220 | 0.523 | 0.945 | 0.875 * CALM E
2017/7/5 2:00 | 0.948 |1.493 | 1.000 | 1.793 | 1.221 | 0.523 [ 0.945 {0.875 | W 0.6 3
2017/7/5 2:10 | 0.948 {1.492 11.003 [1.793 [ 1.219 | 0522 [0.944 |0.878 | NW 1.2 i
2017/7/5 2:20 | 0.948 | 1.492 {1.002 [1.794 |1.219 | 0519 [0.945 |0.876 | NNW | 0.8 5
2017/7/5 2:30 | 0.946 | 1.497 | 1.000 | 1.793 |1.219 | 0.522 | 0.945 | 0.876 * CALM i
T 9017/7/5 2:40 | 0046 | 1.496 | 1.002 |1.794 | 1.221 | 0522 | 0.946 [0.876 | N 14 g
2017/7/5 2:50 | 0.947 |1.494 [1.002 | 1.796 | 1.221 | 0521 | 0.946 [0.876 | N 2.0
2017/7/5 3:00 | 0.047 | 1.494 [1.003 [ 1.794 | 1.221 | 0.522 ]} 0:945 | 0.877 | NNE 1.7 iE
2017/7/5 3:10. | 0.046 | 1.494 | 1.003 | 1.791 | 1.220 | 0522 |0.845 0878 | N 1.5 &
2017/7/5 3:20 | 0.946 | 1.496 | 1.003 [1.796 | 1.221 [0.520 [0.945 {0879 | N 26 =
2017/7/5 2:30 | 0,948 | 1.494 | 1.002 | 1.795 [1.221 | 0523 {0.947 | 0.876 | N 4.1 &
2017/7/5 3:40 |0.947 |1.496 | 1.004 | 1.794 | 1.220 | 0.520 | 0.945 | 0.875 | N_ 5.4 3
2017/7/5 3:50 10945 | 1.496 | 1.001 [ 1.796 | 1.223 | 0522 |0.944 [0.876 | N 5.4 E
- 2017/7/5 4:00 10.946 | 1.457 | 1.003 | 1.794 [1.221 | 0520 | 0.846 | 0.876 | N 4.9 T
2017/7/5 4-10 . | 0.844 {1497 | 1.003 [1.798 |1.222 | 0.520 10.845 |0.877 | N 45 i
2017/7/54:20 10.046 | 1.486 | 1.003 [ 1.795 | 1.222 | 0520 | 0.944 [0.877 | NNW 38 T
2017/7/5 4:30 1 0.947 | 1.495 | 1.004 | 1.795 | 1.221 | 0.520 | 0.945- | 0.875 | N 43 =
2017/7/5 4:40° ] 0.945 | 1496 | 1.003 | 1.796 | 1.222 | 0.520 | 0.943 |0.876 | NNW | 4.4 I
2017/7/5 4:50. | 0.946 | 1.498 | 1.003 | 1.794 | 1.222 [ 0522 | 0.944 |0.876 | NNW | 4.6 IE
| 2017/7/5 500 | 0.947 [1.496 |1.003 |1.796 | 1.222 | 0.521 | 0.945 | 0.875 | NNW 5.0 4m
9017/7/5 5:10 | 0,946 | 1,497 11.002 | 1.797 | 1.222 10,520 | 0.944 | 0.877 | NNW 4.5 i3
2017/7/5 5:20_1 0.948 [ 1,497 {1.004 [1.797 11222 (0519 |0.945 [0.876 | NNW | 44 i
2017/7/5 5:30__| 0.950 | 1.496 | 1.003 | 1.794 | 1.223 | 0.518 | 0.947 |0.878 | NNW | 3.8 =
2017/7/5 5:40 | 0.948 | 1.496 | 1.004 | 1.796 | 1.223 | 0.519 | 0.946 | 0.876 | NNW 4.6 &
2017/7/5 550 | 0.950 | 1.496 |1.005 {1.793 | 1.292 | 0.520 | 0.845 | 0.876 | NNW 4.8 5
2017/7/5 6:00 | 0.946 | 1.496 | 1.003 | 1.795 [1.223 | 0519 1 0.045 | 0.878 | NNW | 4.8 H
2017/7/5 6:10 0948 | 1.497 |1.002 11.797 i1.222 | 0.519 | 0.946 | 0.876 [ NNW 4.8 o
2017/7/5 6:20 | 0.947 | 1.499 [ 1.003 | 1.794 11.222 [ 0519 | 0.944 |0.878 | NNW | 58 E:
2017/7/5 6:30 | 0.947 | 1.497 | 1.005 | 1.795 |1.222 | 0.518 1 0.947 |0.877 | NNW | 64 i
9017/7/5 6:40 | 0.948 | 1.498 | 1.001 | 1.796 | 1.226 | 0.518 | 0.947 |0.875 | NNW | 5.7 4
2017/7/5 6:50 | 0,948 | 1.496 | 1.001 | 1.797 | 1.223 | 0.518 {0946 |0.877 | NNW_| 59 )
2017/7/5 7:00 | 0.947 | 1.497 11.001 [1.798 [1.224 | 0.518 | 0.943 [0.876 | NNW | 4.9 2l
2017/7/5 7:10 | 0.947 [.1.497 11.002 | 1.794 [1.295 [ 0517 |0.946 |0.877 | NNW | 4.1 2
2017/7/5 7:20 | 0.946 | 1.496 | 1.003 [ 1.794 11.223 | 0517 |0.945 |[0.877 | NNW | 4.0 3
2017/7/5 7:30 | 0.948 | 1.499 | 1.003 | 1.797 | 1.224 | 0517 | 0.947 10.877 | NNW | 4.1 i3
2017/7/5 7:40 | 0.945 | 1.498 | 1.003 | 1.798 | 1.224 | 0518 | 0945 |0.877 | N 3.6 &
2017/7/5 750 | 0946 | 1.498 | 1,004 | 1.796 | 1.222 | 0.517 | 0.945 | 0.876 | NNE 3.0 i
2017/7/5 8:00 |0.945 | 1.408 | 1.002 | 1.796 | 1.222 | 0.516 | 0.946 | 0.876 | NNE 55 5
2017/7/5 8:10 | 0.948 | 1.495.) 1.002 |1.799 |1.224 | 0.519 |0.947 [0.875 | N 5.1 &
2017/7/5 8:20 | 0.947 | 1.497 | 1.004 [1.799 [1.225 | 0.517 | 0.944 | 0.875 | NNE 47 &
2017/7/5 8:30 | 0.846 | 1.487 [1.002 | 1.797 | 1.224 [.0517 | 0.947 |0.875 | N 43 i
"2017/7/5 §:40 | 0.947 | 1.501 | 1.001 | 1.797 11.223 | 0.517 | 0.947 [0.875 | N 5.1 i
2017/7/5 8:50 | 0.950 | 1.498 | 1.001 | 1.801 | 1,225 10517 |0.945 | 0.875 | N 45 £
2017/1/5 9:00 | 0.950 | 1.496 |.1.001 | 1.802 | 1.224 | 0517 |0.048 [0873 | N 4.8 S
2017/7/5 9:10 | 0.949 | 1.499 | 1.001 11.799 | 1.226 | 0520 | 0.948 [0878 | N 4.1 E
- 2017/7/5 9:20 | 0.949 [ 1.500 | 1.000 [1.800 | 1.229 | 0517 | 0.949 |0.877 | N 35 s
2017/7/5 9:30 | 0.953 | 1.500 | 1.001 [ 1.802 | 1.230 | 0.519 {0.949 [0.875 | N 3.0 E
2017/7/5 9:40 | 0,951 {1,504 | 1.004 | 1.801 | 1.226 | 0.518 | 0.949 | 0.878 | NNW | 3.4 #E
2017/7/5 9:50 | 0.953 | 1.503 [1.005 | 1.805 | 1.230 | 0:520 | 0.951 (0878 | N 3.7 =
2017/7/5 10:00 | 0.955 | 1.504 | 1.004 | 1.802 [1.2%9 | 0519 [0.952 |0.878 | N 30 =

EAD AT T B0 5m/c R B OIS ATCALMIHE R



2017/07/05 11:36 0240326392 FAX>FAX 12P/13P

FROM 2017H# 7H BB (Y11 141 811 :35/-XBEFSB804595047 P 12

BRE—FTFHARETR T 4UVTHEE (FEIMP)
Rii% 0% N (ofe SEIESG): EPREEE Lisf eyt
=licd (mSv./h) (¢ Sv./h) (i Sv./h) 7
2017/774 1500 0.016 ' 7 T ' / s
2017/7/4 15:30 0.016 i 1
2017/7/4 16:00 0.016 1 i
2017/1/4 16:30 0.016 i i
2017/71/4 17:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/4 17:30 0.016 1 1
2017/7/4 18:00 0016 i ]
2017/7/4 18:30 0.016 R 1
2017/7/4 19:00 . 0.016 1 1
2017/7/419:30 | 0.016 i ]
2017/7/4 20:00 0016 1 1
2017/7/4 20:30 0.016 i 1
2017/7/4.21:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/4 21:30 0.018 i i
2017/7/4 22:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/4 22:30 0.016 i 1
2017/7/4°23.00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/4 23:30 0016 i ]
2017/7/5 6:00 0.016 1 1
2017/1/5 0:30 0.016 1 1
2017/7/5 1:00 , 0.016 I 1
2017/7/5 1:30 - 0016 1 1
' _ 2017/7/5 2:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/5 230 0.016 1 1
- 2017/7/5 3:00 0016 1 i
2017/7/5 3:30 0.016 1 1
2017/7/5 400 0.018 1 1
2017/7/5 4:30 0,016 1 i
2017/7/5.5:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/5 5:30 0,016 1 1
2017/7/5 6:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/5 6:30 _ D.016 1 K
2017/7/5 1:00 0.016 1 1
2017/7/5 7:30 0.016 i i
2017/1/5 8:00 0016 1 i
2017/1/5 8:30 0.016 1 1
2017/7/5 8:00 0.016 1 i
2017/1/5 9:30 0.016 1 1
2017/7/5 10:00 0.016 1 i
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2017/7/5 9:00 | 0,950 | 1.496 [1.001 | 1.802 | 1.924 | 0517 |6.048 |0.873 | N 4.8 3
2017/7/59:10 [0.949 [1.499 |1.001 [1.799 {1.226 | 0.520 | 0.948 | 0.878 | N 4.1 i -
2017/7/5 9:20_|0.949 |1.500 |1.000 | 1.800 |1.229 ] 0.517 |0.949 |0.877 | N 35 =
2017/7/6 9:30  [0.953 | 1.500 | 1.001 | 1.802 | 1.230 | 0.519 10.949 |0.875 | N 3.0 i
2017/7/59:40 | 0.951 |1.504 | 1.004 [1.801 |1.226 | 0.518 | 0.949 [0.878 | NNW 34 o
2017/7/5 9:50 | 0.953 11.503 [ 1,005 |1.805 |1.230 | 0.520 | 0.951 |0.678 | N 3.7 3
2017/7/5 10:00 |0.955 |1.504 [ 1.004 | 1.802 [1.229 | 0.519 |0.952 0878 | N 3.0 3
2017/7/5 10:10 [0.957 [1.505 | 1.005 | 1,806 | 1,229 [ 0.519 | 0.949 | 0.876 | NE 25 )
2017/7/5.10:20 |0.955 | 1.508 | 1.006 | 1.804 | 1.231 [ 0.520 |0.945 [0.6876 | NE 40 i
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2017/7/511:10 10.857 |1.509 | 1.008 [1.805 | 1.236 | 0,518 | 0.950 | 0.879 | NE. 31 3
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2017/7/512:10 [0.948 [ 1.504 [1:010 | 1.804 | 1.240 | 0.520 |0.953 | 0.881 | NNE 2.3 H
2017/7/512:20. 10.950 | 1501 [1.009 |1.807 |1.241 | 0.520 | 0.953 | 0.880 | NE. 25 FS
2017/7/512:30 [0.949 [ 1.506 [1.009 | 1.806 | 1,236 | 0.520 | 0.953 | 0.879 _NNE 2.6 i
2017/7/512:40 10.946 |1.496 |1.006 | 1,803 | 1.241 | 0.521 |0.95% | 0.630 NE 0.8 H
2017/7/5 12:50 |0.940 | 1.482 [1.004 |1.805 | 1.240 | 0,521 |0.951 |0.879 | ESE 17 E3)
2017/7/5 13:00 10.944 [1.481 |1.004 [ 1.809 | 1.239 | 0.521 |0.953 | 0.878 | ENE 14 5
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2017/7/5 13:20 10.939 |1.478 [1.001 [ 1.807 [ 1.242 | 0.522 | 0.952 | 0.878 | E 2.0 g
2017/7/5 13:30 [0.920 | 1,459 [0.997 | 1.805 | 1.241 | 0521 |0.952 |0.881 | ESE 2.3 5
2017/7/5 13:40 10.932 |1.468 0,998 |1.802 |1.240 | 0522 | 0.950 | 0.877 | SE | 28 =
2017/7/5 13:50 10.931 | 1.466 |0.997 | 1.806-]1.238 [0.520 | 0,950 | 0.876 | NE 1.7 5
2017/7/5 14:00 10.915 [1.442 ]0.987 | 1,805 |1.237 | 0521 | 0.952 1 0.876 | SE 1.4 H
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2017/7/5 15:50 | 0.934 | 1465 [0.986 | 1.787 | 1.224 | 0.522 | 0,942 | 0.870 | SSE 1.2 H
2017/7/516:00 |0.939 |1.467 [0.990 [1.785 | 1.224 | 0.521 | 0.943 | 0.860 | SSE 1.2 )
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2017/1/5 9:00 0016 1 1
2017/7/5 9:30 0.016 1 1
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